
2/11/2021

D-BUG
Bug Remover

A specially formulated bug remover for softening and removing bug residues on all vehicle surfaces.  This 

product is an alkaline detergent designed not to harm paint, chrome, rubber or glass.  Its medium foam 

profile allows for easy visual application and coverage.  Product is versatile and can be applied in tunnels, 

in-bay automatics or self-serve applications.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Apply product manually through a wand or mechanically through an arch or bar.  Begin application at 

20-30:1 (14-20 drops).  Adjust as necessary.  Allow ample contact time for product to soften and loosen 

bug residue.  In tunnel applications apply product to heavy bug residue areas and let sit.  If using a prep 

gun tend to other areas of the vehicle before rinsing the product treated spots.  If possible, apply with soft 

water and avoid letting the product dry so to make rinsing easier.

FEATURES

• Safe on glass, metal and painted surfaces

• Softens and lifts heavy bug residue

• Flexible application

• Reclaim compatible

5-gallon pails     Code: 11-10940-005

15-gallon drums Code: 11-10940-015

30-gallon drums Code: 11-10940-030

55-gallon drums Code: 11-10940-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  GREEN

SPECIFICATIONS

WHITE

LEMON

11-12

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

41

34

29

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

3.08

3.69

4.31

4.92

5.54

6.15

6.77

7.38

8

8.62

9.23

9.85

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

32


