DESCRIPTION

A specially formulated bug remover for softening and removing bug residues on all vehicle surfaces. This product is an alkaline detergent designed not to harm paint, chrome, rubber or glass. Its medium foam profile allows for easy visual application and coverage. Product is versatile and can be applied in tunnels, in-bay automatics or self-serve applications.

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Apply product manually through a wand or mechanically through an arch or bar. Begin application at 20-30:1 (14-20 drops). Adjust as necessary. Allow ample contact time for product to soften and loosen bug residue. In tunnel applications apply product to heavy bug residue areas and let sit. If using a prep gun tend to other areas of the vehicle before rinsing the product treated spots. If possible, apply with soft water and avoid letting the product dry so to make rinsing easier.

FEATURES

- Safe on glass, metal and painted surfaces
- Softens and lifts heavy bug residue
- Flexible application
- Reclaim compatible

SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR:	GREEN
FRAGRANCE:	LEMON
FOAM:	WHITE
PH:	11-12

SIZES AVAILABLE

5-gallon pails Code: 11-10940-005 15-gallon drums Code: 11-10940-015 30-gallon drums Code: 11-10940-030 55-gallon drums Code: 11-10940-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
10	3.08	41
12	3.69	34
14	4.31	29
16	4.92	25
18	5.54	22
20	6.15	20
22	6.77	18
24	7.38	16
26	8	15
28	8.62	14
30	9.23	13
32	9.85	12

